
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1/501) Level 1/Green Western Riding & NSBA 
2/502) Level 1 Amateur Western Riding & NSBA 
3/503) Junior Western Riding & NSBA 
4/504) Amateur Western Riding & NSBA 
5/505) Amateur Select Western Riding & NSBA 
6/506) Senior Western Riding & NSBA 
7/507) Level 1 Youth Western Riding & NSBA 
8/508) Youth Western Riding & NSBA 
9) IQHA 9 & Under Ranch Walk/Trot  
10/510) Level 1/Green Ranch Riding & NSBA 
11/511) Level 1 Amt. Ranch Riding & NSBA 

12/512) Junior Ranch Riding & NSBA 
13/513) Level 1 Youth Ranch Riding & NSBA 
14/514) Amt. Ranch Riding & NSBA 
15/515) Senior Ranch Riding & NSBA 
16/516) Amateur Select Ranch Riding & NSBA  
17/517) Youth Ranch Riding & NSBA 
18) Level 1/Green Reining 
19) Level 1 Amateur Reining 
20) Junior Reining 
21) Amateur Reining  
22) Level 1 Youth Reining 

23) Senior Reining  
24) Amateur Select Reining 
25) Youth Reining  
66)  IQHA Yth 9 & Under Walk-Trot HUS 
67) IQHA Youth 9 & Under Walk-Trot Equit. 
68/568) Lvl 1 Youth Walk-Trot HUS & NSBA 
69/569) Level 1 Yth Walk-Trot Equitation & NSBA 
70/570) Lvl 1 Yth. Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
71/571) Youth Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
77/577) Lvl 1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation & NSBA 
78/578) Youth Hunt Seat Equitation & NSBA 

 
 

 
26/526) Level 1/Green Trail & NSBA 
27/527) Level 1 Amateur Trail & NSBA 
28/528) Level 1 Amt. Walk-Trot Trail & NSBA 
29/30/530)  Junior Trail (Level 2 & 3) & NSBA 

31/531) Amateur Trail & NSBA 
32/532) Amateur Select Trail & NSBA 
33/34/534)  Senior Trail (Level 2 & 3) NSBA 
 

35/535) Level 1 Youth Walk-Trot Trail & NSBA  
36) IQHA Youth 9 & Under Walk-Trot Trail  
37/537) Level 1 Youth Trail & NSBA 
38/538) Youth Trail & NSBA 

 
 
 
85/585) Level 1 Youth Showmanship & NSBA 
86/586) 13 & Under Yth. Showmanship& NSBA 
87/587) 14-18 Youth Showmanship & NSBA 
88) IQHA Youth 9 & Under Showmanship 
90/590) Youth Perf. Halter Geldings & NSBA  
93/593) Youth Perf. Halter Mares & NSBA 

115) Youth Yearling Fillies 
116) Youth 2 Year Old Mares 
117) Youth 3 Year Old Mares 
118) Youth Aged Mares  
119/120) AQHA Grand & Res. Youth Mares 

 

133)  Youth Yearling Geldings  
133) Youth 2 Year Old Geldings 
134) Youth 3 Year Old Geldings 
135) Youth Aged Geldings 
137/138) AQHA Grand & Res. Youth Geldings 

 

39/539) Level 1 Amateur Horsemanship & NSBA 
40/540) Amateur Horsemanship & NSBA 
41/541) Amateur Select Horsemanship & NSBA   
201.) Western Pleas. Warm Up Class ($5 entry) 
42/542) Level 1/Green Western Pleas. & NSBA  
43/543) Level 1 Amt. West. W/T Pleas. & NSBA 
44/544) Lvl 1 Amt. West W/T Hrsmnshp & NSBA 
45) IQHA Amt. 19 & Over Western Walk/Trot 
46/546) Level 1 Amateur West. Pleas. & NSBA 

47/547) Lvl 2 Junior Western Pleasure & NSBA 
48/548) Amateur Western Pleasure & NSBA 
49/549) Lvl 3 Junior Western Pleasure & NSBA 
50/550) Amateur Select Western Pleas. & NSBA 
51/551) Lvl 1 Youth Western Pleasure & NSBA 
52/552) Lvl 2 Senior Western Pleasure & NSBA 
53/553) 13 & Und. Youth Western Pleas. &NSBA 
54/554) 14-18 Youth Western Pleasure & NSBA 
55/555) Lvl 3 Senior Western Pleasure & NSBA 

56) IQHA Youth 9&Under West W/T Pleasure 
57) IQHA Yth 9&Under West W/T Hrsmnshp 
58/558) Lvl 1 Youth West. W/T Pleas. & NSBA 
59/559) Lvl 1 Yth. West. W/T Hrsmnshp & NSBA 
60/560) Level 1 Youth Horsemanship & NSBA 
61/561) 13 & Und. Youth Horsemanship & NSBA  
62/562) 14-18 Youth Horsemanship & NSBA 

 
 
 
1/501) Level 1/Green Western Riding & NSBA 
2/502) Level 1 Amateur Western Riding & NSBA 
3/503) Junior Western Riding & NSBA 
4/504) Amateur Western Riding & NSBA 
5/505) Amateur Select Western Riding & NSBA 
6/506) Senior Western Riding & NSBA 
7/507 Level 1 Youth Western Riding & NSBA 
8/508) Youth Western Riding & NSBA 

 

9) IQHA 9 & Under Ranch Walk/Trot  
10/510) Level 1/Green Ranch Riding & NSBA 
11/511) Level 1 Amt. Ranch Riding & NSBA 
12/512) Junior Ranch Riding & NSBA 
13/513) Level 1 Youth Ranch Riding 
14/514) Amt. Ranch Riding & NSBA 
15/515) Senior Ranch Riding & NSBA 
16/516) Amateur Select Ranch Riding & NSBA  
17/517) Youth Ranch Riding & NSBA 

18) Level 1/Green Reining 
19) Level 1 Amateur Reining 
20) Junior Reining 
21) Amateur Reining  
22) Level 1 Youth Reining 
23) Senior Reining  
24) Amateur Select Reining 
25) Youth Reining  

Following Reining -Jacobson-3 Judges 
202.) Hunter Under Saddle Warm Up ($5 entry) 
63/563) Level 1/Green HUS & NSBA 
64/564) Level 1 Amateur Walk-Trot HUS & NSBA 
65/565) Level 1 Amateur Walk-Trot Equit. & NSBA 
72/572) Junior Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 

73/573) Lvl 1 Amt. Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
74/574) Amateur Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
75/575) Amateur Select HUS & NSBA 
76/576) Senior Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 

79/579) Level 1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation & NSBA 
80/580) Amt. Hunt Seat Equitation & NSBA 
81/581) Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equit. & NSBA 

Wednesday, April 29-8:00 am-Jacobson-3 Judges 

Thursday, April 30- 9:00 am-Jacobson-3 Judges 

Friday, May 1- 8:00 am-Jacobson-3 Judges 

Don’t miss the IQHA 
Amateur’s Mayflower Basket 
fundraiser on the concourse! 

April 29-May 3, 2020 
6 AQHA & 2 NSBA Judges, 5 Days 

AQHA $300 Flat Fee Entries  
Judges: Bob Kail, Debbie Kail, Clay MacLeod, 

David Denniston, Tom McBeath, Chris Thompson 
Jacobson Exhibition Center, Iowa State Fairgrounds, Des Moines, IA  

 
 

Wednesday, April 29- 9:00 am-Pavilion-3 Judges 

Open Level 2 & 3 classes offered 
in Trail & Western Pleasure  

Thursday, April 30- 8:00 am-Pavilion-3 Judges 

Please Note: Due to the AQHYA qualifying period ending April 30th, AQHA is requiring all youth classes to 
have been shown to one set of judges by that deadline.  We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause. 

Youth HUS & 
Equitation will not 
start until the 
conclusion of trail & 
a warm up break 

**Showbill Subject to Change-last revised 2/25/20** 



 

  

 
26/526) Level 1/Green Trail & NSBA 
27/527) Level 1 Amateur Trail & NSBA 
28/528) Level 1 Amt. Walk-Trot Trail & NSBA 
29/30/530)  Junior Trail (Level 2 & 3) & NSBA 

31/531) Amateur Trail & NSBA 
32/532) Amateur Select Trail & NSBA 
33/34/534)  Senior Trail (Level 2 & 3) NSBA 
 

35/535) Level 1 Youth Walk-Trot Trail & NSBA  
36) IQHA Youth 9 & Under Walk-Trot Trail  
37/537) Level 1 Youth Trail & NSBA 
38/538) Youth Trail & NSBA 

 
 

 
 
82/582) Level 1 Amateur Showmanship & NSBA 
83/583) Amateur Showmanship & NSBA 
84/584) Select Amateur Showmanship & NSBA 
85/585) Level 1 Youth Showmanship & NSBA 
86/586) 13 & Under Yth. Showmanship& NSBA 
87/587) 14-18 Youth Showmanship & NSBA 
88) IQHA Youth 9 & Under Showmanship 
89/589) Amateur Perf. Halter Geldings & NSBA 
90/590) Youth Perf. Halter Geldings & NSBA  
91/591) Perf. Halter Geldings & NSBA 
92/592) Amt. Perf. Halter Mares & NSBA 
93/593) Youth Perf. Halter Mares & NSBA 
94/594) Perf. Halter Mares & NSBA 
95/595) Amt. Perf. Halter Stallions & NSBA 
96/596) Perf. Halter Stallions & NSBA 
97) Amateur Yearling Stallions 
98) Amateur 2 Year Old Stallions 
99) Amateur 3 Year Old Stallions 
100) Amateur Aged Stallions  

101/102) AQHA Grand & Res. Amt. Stallions 
103) Yearling Stallions  
104) 2 Year Old Stallions  
105) 3 Year Old Stallions  
106) Aged Stallions  
107/108) AQHA Grand & Reserve Stallions 
109) Amateur Yearling Fillies 
110) Amateur 2 Year Old Mares 
111) Amateur 3 Year Old Mares 
112) Amt Aged Mares  
113/114) AQHA Grand & Res. Amateur Mares 
119) Youth Yearling Fillies 
120) Youth 2 Year Old Mares 
121) Youth 3 Year Old Mares 
122) Youth Aged Mares  
119/120) AQHA Grand & Res. Youth Mares 
121) Yearling Fillies  
122) 2 Year Old Mares  
123) 3 Year Old Mares  

124) Aged mares  
125/126) AQHA Grand & Reserve Mares 
127) Amateur Yearling Geldings 
128) Amateur 2 Year Old Geldings 
129) Amateur 3 Year Old Geldings 
130) Amateur Aged Geldings   
131/132) AQHA Grand & Res. Amt. Geldings 
136) Youth Yearling Geldings  
137) Youth 2 Year Old Geldings 
138) Youth 3 Year Old Geldings 
139) Youth Aged Geldings 
137/138) AQHA Grand & Res. Youth Geldings 
139) Yearling Geldings  
140) 2 Year Old Geldings  
141) 3 Year Old Geldings  
142) Aged Geldings  
143/144) AQHA Grand & Reserve Geldings 

 
Following Halter-Jacobson-3 Judges 

145) IQHA Lead Line-see “Show Information” 
146) IQHA EWD Walk-Trot WP Supported Rider 
147) IQHA EWD W/T WP Independent Rider 
56) IQHA Yth 9&Under West W/T Pleasure 
57) IQHA Yth 9&Under West W/T Hrsmnshp 
58/558) Lvl 1 Yth West Walk/Trot Pleas. & NSBA 
59/559) Lvl 1 Yth West W/T Hrsmnshp & NSBA 

51/551) Lvl 1 Youth Western Pleasure & NSBA 
42/542) Level 1/Green Western Pleas. & NSBA 
53/553) 13 & Under Youth West. Pleas. & NSBA 
54/554) 14-18 Youth Western Pleasure & NSBA 
47/547) Lvl 2 Junior Western Pleasure & NSBA 
43/543) Lvl 1 Amt. Western W/T Pleas. & NSBA 
44/544) Lvl 1 Amt. West W/T Hrsmnshp & NSBA 

49/549) Lvl 3 Junior Western Pleasure & NSBA 
45) IQHA Amt. 19 & Over West. Walk/Trot 
46/546) Lvl 1 Amt. Western Pleasure & NSBA 
52/552) Lvl 2 Senior Western Pleasure & NSBA 
48/548) Amateur Western Pleasure & NSBA 
50/550) Amateur Select Western Pleas. & NSBA 
55/555) Lvl 3 Senior Western Pleasure & NSBA 

 
 
 
39/539) Level 1 Amateur Horsemanship & NSBA 
40/540) Amateur Horsemanship & NSBA 
41/541) Amateur Select Horsemanship & NSBA  
60/560) Level 1 Youth Horsemanship & NSBA 
61/561) 13&Under Yth Horsemanship & & NSBA  
62/562) 14-18 Youth Horsemanship & NSBA 
145) IQHA Lead Line-see “Show Information” 
146) IQHA EWD Walk-Trot WP Supported Rider  
147) IQHA EWD W/T WP Independent Rider 
63/563) Level 1/Green HUS & NSBA 

64/564) Level 1 Amateur Walk-Trot HUS & NSBA 
65/565) Lvl 1 Amt. Walk-Trot Equitation & NSBA 
66) IQHA Yth 9 & Under Walk-Trot HUS 
67) IQHA Yth 9 & Under Walk-Trot Equitation 
68/568) Level 1 Yth Walk-Trot HUS & NSBA 
69/569) Lvl 1 Yth Walk-Trot Equitation & NSBA 
70/570) Lvl 1 Yth Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
71/571) Youth Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
72/572) Junior Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
73/573) Lvl 1 Amt. Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 

74/574) Amateur Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
75/575) Amateur Select HUS & NSBA 
76/576) Senior Hunter Under Saddle & NSBA 
77/577) Lvl 1 Yth Hunt Seat Equitation & NSBA 
78/578) Youth Hunt Seat Equitation & NSBA 
79/579) Lvl 1 Amt. Hunt Seat Equitation & NSBA 
80/580) Amt. Hunt Seat Equitation & NSBA 
81/581) Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equit & NSBA 

 
 

Thank You to our Sponsors!!
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Saturday, May 2- 8:00 am-Jacobson 
3 Judges Youth-6 Judges Amt. & Open 

Sunday, May 3- 8:00 am-Jacobson-3 Judges 

Friday, May 1- 9:00 am-Pavilion-3 Judges 

Join us Friday evening for a Pre-Kentucky Derby Party with food & live music by Neil Hewitt in the cattle barn annex 
! 

IQHYA Breakfast Fundraiser Saturday Morning 

The IQHYA annual pie & 
cake auction will be held on 

Saturday! 



 

  

 
 

 
 
 

CIRCUIT AWARDS IN ALL AQHA/IQHA CLASSES 
 

AQHA CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION HIGH-POINT AWARDS  
Level 1/Green Open, Open, Amateur, Amateur Select, Level 1 Amateur,  

Youth 14-18, Youth 13 & Under, Level 1 Youth, Youth 9 & Under,  
Level1 Amateur W/T, Level 1 Youth W/T  

(Must show in your respective halter class to qualify including W/T divisions-Novice’s must show in the amateur/youth halter) 
 
 
 

Stalls: $150 Early Bird Discount if PAID/POSTMARKED by April 15, $175 paid/postmarked April 16 or later  
Stalls must be paid (cash, check or credit card) for to receive the Early Bird Discount, NO JUMPOUTS ALLOWED. 

Stalling preferences will go to those with a Diamond Sponsorship ($250), See website for stalling form. 
 
 

**Barns will be open Tuesday, April 28 at 8am** (any early arrivals must make arrangements with Jackie) 
 
 
AQHA/IQHA Entries:  
  
 Flat Rate per horse:$300, includes all AQHA/IQHA classes for 6 judges(does not include office, AQHA processing, warm up & trail fees) 
 Per Class Entry: $15/judge/class + IQHA Fee-$1/judge 
 AQHA Processing Fee: $6/judge 
  
Warm Up Classes: (not judged): $5/class (not included in flat rate) 
   
 
NSBA Entries: $10/class-single judged per S/C-2 sets of points total 
 
IQHA Lead Line: FREE!! Any age child rider, rider is not eligible for any other riding class. Rider must be an IQHYA member if they wish to earn 

points for year end awards, but this is not required to participate in the class, everyone is welcome!  
 
IQHA EWD (Equestrians With Disabilities): $20/class, includes all 6 judges 
 not an AQHA or NSBA sanctioned class-any breed of horse is welcome! 
 
Office Fee: $15/horse (not included in flat rate)  Trail Pole Fee: $10/horse  Camping: www.iowastatefairgrounds.org for online reservations 
 (not included in flat rate) Contact#515-262-3111 ext. 284 
Hotels: Prairie Meadows Hotel & Casino-515-967-1000 (for weather alert information , ISF is located in Polk County)  
$121/night (mention Mayflower Horse Show)  
Sleep Inn & Suites-Pleasant Hill-515-299-9922  Iowa State Fairgrounds Public Safety: 515-262-3931 
Group Name: Iowa Quarter Horse Association Mayflower State Show   
$99/night, pet friendly  Golf Carts/Gators/Mules: must register & purchase a permit 
  from the Iowa State Fair Patrol, 515-262-3111 ext.327 
  
Show Manager: Kim Strong, 641-295-3068 Stall Manager: Jackie Kincaid Show Secretary: Peggy Gander 
 Email: iqhamayflowerinfo@gmail.com 515-991-5094 319-400-1065 email:petegander@gmail.com 
 
Show Veterinary: Iowa Equine, 844-238-1840, on call 24 hrs. Show Photographer: Bar H Photography 
    
 

 
Stalling Forms/Showbills/Sponsorship Forms can be found at www.iowaquarterhorse.com, “Events” tab, “Mayflower State Show” tab 

Show Information 
 


